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XX Wojewódzka Olimpiada Młodzieży w Pływaniu
Koszalin, 17-5-2019

Konkurencja 16 Chłopców, 100m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2019-05-17 - 11:14 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 - 13 lat

1. BOREK, Maciej 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:01.44 391 29.55 31.89
2. SZEMBORSKI, Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:01.54 389 29.62 31.92
3. TUSK, Szymon 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:03.37 356 30.57 32.80
4. JAROSZ, Robert 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:04.31 341 30.09 34.22
5. MALEWSKI, Oliwier 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:07.56 294 32.16 35.40
6. BIŁEŃKI, Szymon 07 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:11.34 249 34.34 37.00
7. TOMCZAK, Mikołaj 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:12.73 235 35.39 37.34
8. PAWŁOWSKI, Maksymilian 06 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:14.15 222 35.12 39.03
9. MOCH, Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:17.05 198 36.68 40.37

10. WĘDZIŃSKI, Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1:18.57 187 36.89 41.68
11. BUDNIK, Adam 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:22.06 164 40.42 41.64
12. WOLNIEWICZ, Karol 07 Fundacja Pływamy i Ratujemy 1:23.06 158 39.96 43.10
13. CIEĆKOWSKI, Maksymilian 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:24.93 148 41.08 43.85
14. BŁYSZ, Piotr 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:25.97 142 42.08 43.89
15. GRONEK, Wojciech 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:32.94 113 42.54 50.40
16. KIWILSZA, Filip 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:37.04 99 45.82 51.22

12 lat

1. SZEMBORSKI, Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:01.54 389 29.62 31.92
2. BIŁEŃKI, Szymon 07 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:11.34 249 34.34 37.00
3. TOMCZAK, Mikołaj 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:12.73 235 35.39 37.34
4. WĘDZIŃSKI, Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1:18.57 187 36.89 41.68
5. BUDNIK, Adam 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:22.06 164 40.42 41.64
6. WOLNIEWICZ, Karol 07 Fundacja Pływamy i Ratujemy 1:23.06 158 39.96 43.10
7. CIEĆKOWSKI, Maksymilian 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:24.93 148 41.08 43.85
8. BŁYSZ, Piotr 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:25.97 142 42.08 43.89
9. KIWILSZA, Filip 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:37.04 99 45.82 51.22

13 lat

1. BOREK, Maciej 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:01.44 391 29.55 31.89
2. TUSK, Szymon 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:03.37 356 30.57 32.80
3. JAROSZ, Robert 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:04.31 341 30.09 34.22
4. MALEWSKI, Oliwier 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:07.56 294 32.16 35.40
5. PAWŁOWSKI, Maksymilian 06 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:14.15 222 35.12 39.03
6. MOCH, Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:17.05 198 36.68 40.37
7. GRONEK, Wojciech 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:32.94 113 42.54 50.40


